
CL. N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 2 MAZZETTO CHIARA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.03,23
2 4 CAPPAI ELISA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.08,49
3 1 NANNAVECCHIA MARTINA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.17,73
4 3 PEDRINONI GIORGIA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.25,73

1 12 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 CUCCIOLI M ADM 00.59,23
2 9 RIVA LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 01.02,40
3 6 CEREDA ENRICO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 01.04,84
4 11 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 01.05,76

1 27 CAZZANIGA PAOLA MISS ADM 01.00,80
2 22 FONTANA ELENA MISS ADM 01.04,56
3 25 RAINOLDI PAOLA MISS ADM 01.04,72
4 33 ZAGO PATRIZIA MISS ADM 01.12,28
5 30 FONTANA PAOLA MISS ADM 01.13,15
6 29 FRASCOLI MANUELA MISS ADM 01.16,37
7 18 MARELLI ELISABETTA MISS ADM 01.21,23
8 23 D'ANDREA MARINA MISS ADM 01.21,74
9 37 BALZARINI ROBERTA MISS ADM 01.21,77

10 24 MARELLI CRISTINA MISS ADM 01.24,11
11 34 SEMPLICI ELENA MISS ADM 01.29,39
12 26 COLNAGHI CARLA MISS ADM 01.30,02
13 19 CORNO ELISABETTA MISS ADM 01.32,07
14 36 GOI PATRIZIA MISS ADM 01.44,80

1 40 GIORGI ROBERTO 1953 SUPER MASTER ADM 01.05,58
2 43 BRAMBILLA CLAUDIO 1956 SUPER MASTER ADM 01.08,09

1 53 RADAELLI CLARA 1995 RAGAZZI F ADM 01.07,74
2 55 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 01.09,27
3 52 CAFFI LILLI 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 01.20,37

1 56 GIORGI RICCARDO 1995 RAGAZZI M ADM 01.03,46
2 58 FUMAGALLI ROMARIO UGO 1996 RAGAZZI M ADM 01.08,28
3 57 BRAMBILLA GIACOMO 1995 RAGAZZI M ADM 01.17,21

1 63 GELOSA FRANCESCA 1994 ALLIEVI F ADM 00.53,21
2 61 CAFFI TZVETA 1994 ALLIEVI F ADM 01.07,30

1 79 MILANI FABIO 1962 MASTER 2 ADM 00.49,68
2 77 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 MASTER 2 ADM 00.50,86
3 91 COGLIATI ALBERTO 1967 MASTER 2 ADM 00.53,43
4 89 DE BENEDETTI LUCA 1965 MASTER 2 ADM 00.54,31
5 80 MAZZETTO GIANNI 1963 MASTER 2 ADM 00.55,53
6 74 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 MASTER 2 ADM 00.55,67
7 82 CRIPPA WALTER 1964 MASTER 2 ADM 00.59,45
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8 94 MAGRIN ROBERTO 1968 MASTER 2 ADM 00.59,81
9 88 SOLATI DANTE 1962 MASTER 2 ADM 01.03,48

10 76 RIVA VITTORIO 1964 MASTER 2 ADM 01.03,51
11 92 SILVERI PIERLUIGI 1962 MASTER 2 ADM 01.03,67
12 75 CAPPAI ROBERTO 1963 MASTER 2 ADM 01.04,33
13 83 RADAELLI TULLIO 1960 MASTER 2 ADM 01.06,32
14 87 NANNAVECCHIA STEFANO 1967 MASTER 2 ADM 01.08,04
15 73 COLCIAGO CLAUDIO 1964 MASTER 2 ADM 01.08,63
16 35 CIRCETTA FERNANDO 1965 MASTER 2 ADM 01.28,87

1 101 SILVERI ALICE 1999 BABY SPRINT F ADM 00.50,60
2 104 CEREDA MARGHERITA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 00.51,01
3 100 MAGRIN GIULIA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 00.59,09
4 99 GIORGI SILVIA 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 00.59,24
5 105 SOLATI ALICE 2000 BABY SPRINT F ADM 01.00,06
6 102 SANGALLI CHIARA 1999 BABY SPRINT F ADM 01.01,03

1 110 BACIS ANDREA 2000 BABY SPRINT M ADM 00.54,68
2 108 RADAELLI TOMMASO 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 00.57,05
3 111 CRIPPA LUCA 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 00.58,52
4 112 FUMAGALLI ROMARIO JACOPO 1999 BABY SPRINT M ADM 00.58,94
5 114 MAZZETTO STEFANO 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 00.59,47
6 113 CITTERIO MATTIA 1999 BABY SPRINT M ADM 01.05,51
7 106 COGLIATI VIRGILIO 2000 BABY SPRINT M ADM 02.20,64
8 109 CIRCHETTA ALESSANDRO 2001 BABY SPRINT M ADM 02.50,90

1 118 CAPRA ALESSANDRA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.10,49
2 116 POZZONI ALICE SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.18,73
3 115 TORRI SILVIA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.23,48
4 119 RIBOLDI ALESSANDRA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.24,94
5 117 GALLO GIULIA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.27,97

1 121 MARIANI MATTEO SPECIAL OLYMPICS 00.59,38
2 122 VAGHI ALESSANDRO SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.13,32
3 124 GHIDINI LUCA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.22,75
4 123 VIRDIS DAVIDE SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.26,09
5 120 VERGANI VALERIO SPECIAL OLYMPICS 01.26,48
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1 63 GELOSA FRANCESCA 1994 ALLIEVI F ADM 00.53,21
2 27 CAZZANIGA PAOLA MISS ADM 01.00,80
3 2 MAZZETTO CHIARA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.03,23
4 22 FONTANA ELENA MISS ADM 01.04,56
5 25 RAINOLDI PAOLA MISS ADM 01.04,72
6 61 CAFFI TZVETA 1994 ALLIEVI F ADM 01.07,30
7 53 RADAELLI CLARA 1995 RAGAZZI F ADM 01.07,74
8 4 CAPPAI ELISA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.08,49
9 55 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 01.09,27

10 33 ZAGO PATRIZIA MISS ADM 01.12,28
11 30 FONTANA PAOLA MISS ADM 01.13,15
12 29 FRASCOLI MANUELA MISS ADM 01.16,37
13 1 NANNAVECCHIA MARTINA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.17,73
14 52 CAFFI LILLI 1996 RAGAZZI F ADM 01.20,37
15 18 MARELLI ELISABETTA MISS ADM 01.21,23
16 23 D'ANDREA MARINA MISS ADM 01.21,74
17 37 BALZARINI ROBERTA MISS ADM 01.21,77
18 24 MARELLI CRISTINA MISS ADM 01.24,11
19 3 PEDRINONI GIORGIA 1997 CUCCIOLI F ADM 01.25,73
20 34 SEMPLICI ELENA MISS ADM 01.29,39
21 26 COLNAGHI CARLA MISS ADM 01.30,02
22 19 CORNO ELISABETTA MISS ADM 01.32,07
23 36 GOI PATRIZIA MISS ADM 01.44,80

1 79 MILANI FABIO 1962 MASTER 2 ADM 00.49,68
2 77 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 MASTER 2 ADM 00.50,86
3 91 COGLIATI ALBERTO 1967 MASTER 2 ADM 00.53,43
4 89 DE BENEDETTI LUCA 1965 MASTER 2 ADM 00.54,31
5 80 MAZZETTO GIANNI 1963 MASTER 2 ADM 00.55,53
6 74 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 MASTER 2 ADM 00.55,67
7 12 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 CUCCIOLI M ADM 00.59,23
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8 82 CRIPPA WALTER 1964 MASTER 2 ADM 00.59,45
9 94 MAGRIN ROBERTO 1968 MASTER 2 ADM 00.59,81

10 9 RIVA LUCA 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 01.02,40
11 56 GIORGI RICCARDO 1995 RAGAZZI M ADM 01.03,46
12 88 SOLATI DANTE 1962 MASTER 2 ADM 01.03,48
13 76 RIVA VITTORIO 1964 MASTER 2 ADM 01.03,51
14 92 SILVERI PIERLUIGI 1962 MASTER 2 ADM 01.03,67
15 75 CAPPAI ROBERTO 1963 MASTER 2 ADM 01.04,33
16 6 CEREDA ENRICO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 01.04,84
17 40 GIORGI ROBERTO 1953 SUPER MASTER ADM 01.05,58
18 11 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 CUCCIOLI M ADM 01.05,76
19 83 RADAELLI TULLIO 1960 MASTER 2 ADM 01.06,32
20 87 NANNAVECCHIA STEFANO 1967 MASTER 2 ADM 01.08,04
21 43 BRAMBILLA CLAUDIO 1956 SUPER MASTER ADM 01.08,09
22 58 FUMAGALLI ROMARIO UGO 1996 RAGAZZI M ADM 01.08,28
23 73 COLCIAGO CLAUDIO 1964 MASTER 2 ADM 01.08,63
24 57 BRAMBILLA GIACOMO 1995 RAGAZZI M ADM 01.17,21
25 35 CIRCETTA FERNANDO 1965 MASTER 2 ADM 01.28,87


